
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CECIL BY ROAD NAME

 0.100  0.000  0.1001ST AVE 0.000OP 00056

 0.000  0.280  0.2801ST AVE 0.000OP 00690

 0.110  0.000  0.1101ST ST 0.000OP 00061

 0.250  0.000  0.2501ST ST 0.000OP 00064

 0.100  0.000  0.1002ND AVE 0.000OP 00055

 0.340  0.000  0.3402ND ST 0.000OP 00060

 0.090  0.150  0.2402ND ST 0.000OP 00082

 0.100  0.000  0.1003RD AVE 0.000OP 00054

 0.095  0.125  0.2203RD ST 0.000OP 00059

 0.100  0.000  0.1004TH AVE 0.000OP 00053

 0.000  0.350  0.350ALGONQUIN DR 0.000OP 00633

 0.000  0.036  0.036ALLEY #3 0.000OP 00773

 0.060  0.000  0.060AMBLESIDE DR 0.000OP 00148

 0.000  0.060  0.060APPLE ST 0.000OP 00620

 0.670  0.000  0.670ARBOR DR 0.000OP 00049

 0.420  0.000  0.420BALDWIN CHURCH RD 0.000OP 00039

 0.160  0.000  0.160BARON RD 0.000OP 00531

 0.110  0.000  0.110BARRETT RD 0.000OP 00735

 0.000  0.400  0.400BASIN DR 0.000OP 00242

 0.000  0.060  0.060BASIN RD 0.000OP 00535

 0.000  0.120  0.120BATHON LOOP 0.000OP 00547

 0.300  0.100  0.400BAYVIEW BLVD 0.000OP 00062

 0.140  0.000  0.140BEECHWOOD LA 0.000OP 00027

 0.000  0.060  0.060BEECHWOOD ST 0.000OP 00691

 0.000  0.040  0.040BERTRAM CT 0.000OP 00661

 0.000  0.130  0.130BIG ELK CHAPEL RD 0.000OP 00744

 0.420  0.070  0.490BLACK HILL RD 0.000OP 00066

 0.520  0.000  0.520BLAIR SHORE RD 0.000OP 00169

 0.000  0.150  0.150BLOSSOM LA 0.000OP 00165

 0.000  0.060  0.060BLUE BELL CT 0.000OP 00708

 0.110  0.000  0.110BLUE JAY DR 0.000OP 00034

 0.160  0.000  0.160BLUE JAY ST 0.000OP 00680

 0.000  0.150  0.150BLUEBIRD RD 0.000OP 00247

 0.000  0.260  0.260BLUFF RD 0.000OP 00241

 0.000  0.150  0.150BOYER RD 0.000OP 00181

 0.180  0.000  0.180BRADLEY CT 0.000OP 00682

 0.000  0.040  0.040BRICK MEETINGHOUSE RD 0.000OP 00532

 0.170  0.000  0.170BRIDGEWOOD AVE 0.000OP 00182

 0.240  0.000  0.240BRIDLE RUN DR 0.000OP 00656

 0.000  0.140  0.140BRISCOE AVE 0.000OP 00614

 0.000  0.150  0.150BROOKS LA 0.000OP 00036

 0.190  0.000  0.190BUCKWHEAT RUN RD 0.000OP 00585

 0.400  0.000  0.400BUCKWORTH RD 0.000OP 00530

 0.120  0.000  0.120CADWELL CT 0.000OP 00629

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAMBRY LA 0.000OP 00605

 0.260  0.080  0.340CANAL DR 0.000OP 00213

 0.000  0.068  0.068CANVASBACK LA 0.000OP 00783

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.310  0.000  0.310CARPENTERS POINT LOOP 0.000OP 00151

 0.000  0.090  0.090CARRY BACK DR 0.000OP 00229

 0.050  0.000  0.050CASEY CT 0.000OP 00653

 0.030  0.000  0.030CATHERINE ST 0.000OP 00001

 0.000  0.140  0.140CECIL CT 0.000OP 00627

 0.000  0.130  0.130CECIL WOODS RD 0.000OP 00625

 0.000  0.260  0.260CEDAR HILL CIR 0.000OP 00636

 0.000  0.550  0.550CENTER DR 0.000OP 00651

 0.090  0.000  0.090CHARLES LA 0.000OP 00683

 1.220  0.000  1.220CHARTER HALL 0.000OP 00013

 0.000  0.290  0.290CHESAPEAKE CLUB DR 0.000OP 00730

 0.000  0.342  0.342CHESAPEAKE OVERLOOK PKWY 0.000OP 00784

 0.000  0.550  0.550CIRCLE DR 0.000OP 00102

 0.200  0.000  0.200CISSEL DR 0.000OP 00607

 0.200  0.000  0.200CISSEL LA 0.000OP 00223

 0.200  0.000  0.200CLARK RD 0.000OP 00015

 0.000  0.039  0.039CLEMENCY DR 0.000OP 00789

 0.100  0.000  0.100CLUB LA 0.000OP 00593

 0.180  0.000  0.180CLUBHOUSE RD 0.000OP 00071

 0.210  0.000  0.210COLLINS LA 0.000OP 00654

 0.060  0.000  0.060CONNELLY CT 0.000OP 00678

 0.120  0.000  0.120CORN CAKE ROW 0.000OP 00004

 0.150  0.250  0.400COX LA 0.000OP 00142

 0.000  0.060  0.060CRESCENT LA 0.000OP 00047

 0.170  0.000  0.170CREST RD 0.000OP 00024

 0.100  0.000  0.100CROUCH CHAPEL RD 0.000OP 00073

 0.040  0.060  0.100DAIRY ST 0.000OP 00649

 0.000  0.060  0.060DAISY LA 0.000OP 00709

 0.000  0.050  0.050DEER PARK DR 0.000OP 00669

 0.280  0.000  0.280DEER RUN 0.000OP 00076

 0.120  0.000  0.120DEERTRAIL LA 0.000OP 00610

 0.140  0.000  0.140DELAWARE AVE 0.000OP 00063

 0.000  0.130  0.130DELAWARE AVE 0.000OP 00079

 0.310  0.000  0.310DEWBERRY LA 0.000OP 00017

 1.300  0.000  1.300DILKS RD 0.000OP 00048

 0.040  0.000  0.040DIXON LA 0.000OP 00221

 0.000  0.210  0.210DOWNIN LA 0.000OP 00551

 0.100  0.000  0.100DRESSAGE CT 0.000OP 00714

 0.060  0.000  0.060DRIFTWOOD LA 0.000OP 00111

 0.000  0.050  0.050EAST DR 0.000OP 00738

 0.000  0.070  0.070EAST LA 0.000OP 00026

 0.050  0.120  0.170ELIZABETH ST 0.000OP 00230

 0.150  0.000  0.150ELIZABETH WAY 0.000OP 00635

 0.000  0.090  0.090ELK DR 0.000OP 00243

 0.000  0.130  0.130ELK RIVER MANOR DR 0.000OP 00658

 0.530  0.000  0.530ELK VIEW RD 0.000OP 00050

 0.000  0.090  0.090ELKVIEW SHORES RD 0.000OP 00775

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.080  0.080FARMDALE RD 0.000OP 00090

 0.000  0.060  0.060FEEDER RD 0.000OP 00737

 0.000  0.040  0.040FERRY ST 0.000OP 00787

 0.100  0.000  0.100FRANCES DR 0.000OP 00684

 0.000  0.040  0.040GLEN DR 0.000OP 00500

 0.000  0.170  0.170GLENBROOK DR 0.000OP 00712

 0.140  0.000  0.140GLORY LA 0.000OP 00655

 0.070  0.000  0.070GONCE RD 0.000OP 00521

 0.000  0.086  0.086GRACE RD 0.000OP 00782

 0.000  0.200  0.200GREENMONT RD 0.000OP 00599

 0.180  0.000  0.180GREENSPRING RD 0.000OP 00676

 0.000  0.040  0.040GRIER AVE 0.000OP 00080

 0.000  0.160  0.160HALL RD 0.000OP 00711

 0.000  0.300  0.300HANCE POINT RD 0.000OP 00163

 0.090  0.050  0.140HARMONY CHAPEL DR 0.000OP 00742

 0.000  0.040  0.040HATTERAS CT 0.000OP 00693

 0.070  0.000  0.070HAZELMOOR DR 0.000OP 00091

 0.120  0.000  0.120HEATHER HILL LA 0.000OP 00748

 0.000  0.323  0.323HERBIES CURVE 0.000OP 00792

 0.000  0.106  0.106HICKORY DR 0.000OP 00793

 0.000  0.120  0.120HIGH RD 0.000OP 00105

 0.000  0.060  0.060HIGHLAWN LA 0.000OP 00582

 0.160  0.020  0.180HIGHVIEW RD 0.000OP 00667

 0.040  0.000  0.040HOLLY LA 0.000OP 00621

 0.000  0.350  0.350HOLLYWOOD BEACH RD 0.000OP 00175

 0.000  0.110  0.110HORSESHOE CT 0.000OP 00715

 0.000  0.050  0.050ILLINI WAY 0.000OP 00634

 0.000  0.090  0.090JUMPGATE LOOP 0.000OP 00704

 0.000  0.060  0.060KAREN RD 0.000OP 00199

 0.250  0.040  0.290KIRK RD 0.000OP 00014

 0.220  0.000  0.220KIRKS MILL TERR 0.000OP 00618

 0.000  0.040  0.040KLINE AVE 0.000OP 00022

 0.365  0.000  0.365KNIGHT HOUSE LA 0.000OP 00177

 0.050  0.490  0.540LAKE DR 0.000OP 00611

 0.000  0.210  0.210LEEDLE CIR 0.000OP 00615

 0.000  0.060  0.060LEO 0.000OP 00648

 0.120  0.000  0.120LIMERICK LA 0.000OP 00713

 0.050  0.000  0.050LINWOOD ST 0.000OP 00739

 0.140  0.000  0.140LONG BEACH RD 0.000OP 00186

 0.000  0.480  0.480LONG POINT BLVD 0.000OP 00116

 0.090  0.000  0.090LONGACRE DR 0.000OP 00679

 0.160  0.010  0.170LONGVIEW AVE 0.000OP 00212

 0.000  0.190  0.190LOW DR 0.000OP 00103

 0.050  0.000  0.050MAINE AVE 0.000OP 00780

 0.055  0.045  0.100MAINSAIL DR 0.000OP 00069

 0.130  0.000  0.130MAJORS LA 0.000OP 00033

 0.000  0.216  0.216MARLEY RD 0.000OP 00736

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.050  0.000  0.050MARS AVE 0.000OP 00158

 0.000  0.210  0.210MARTIN RD 0.000OP 00668

 0.110  0.000  0.110MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 00008

 0.000  0.440  0.440MARYLAND DR 0.000OP 00106

 0.080  0.000  0.080MAY ST 0.000OP 00030

 0.200  0.000  0.200MAYSE LA 0.000OP 00574

 0.240  0.000  0.240MESSICK DR 0.000OP 00674

 0.000  0.320  0.320MIDWAY DR 0.000OP 00101

 0.000  0.170  0.170MILHOLLAN DR 0.000OP 00729

 0.000  0.150  0.150MISTY LA 0.000OP 00609

 0.000  0.230  0.230MISTY MEADOW DR 0.000OP 00707

 0.000  0.040  0.040MORGAN CT 0.000OP 00660

 0.240  0.000  0.240NEW RD 0.000OP 00240

 0.120  0.000  0.120NICHOLS WAY 0.000OP 00624

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00005

 1.060  0.000  1.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00011

 0.250  0.000  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00012

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00019

 0.160  0.000  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00035

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00037

 0.080  0.040  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00045

 0.380  0.000  0.380NO NAME 0.000OP 00065

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00067

 0.490  0.000  0.490NO NAME 0.000OP 00068

 0.040  0.000  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00072

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00094

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00108

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00109

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00117

 0.000  0.160  0.160NO NAME 0.000OP 00118

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00119

 0.000  0.320  0.320NO NAME 0.000OP 00120

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00121

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00143

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00214

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00215

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00252

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00538

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00539

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00540

 0.140  0.000  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00541

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00659

 0.000  0.290  0.290NO NAME 0.000OP 00664

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00670

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00671

 0.000  0.170  0.170NORTH DR 0.000OP 00178

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.180  0.180NORTH EAST ISLES DR 0.000OP 00652

 0.000  0.135  0.135NORTHWOODS BLVD 0.000OP 00724

 0.150  0.000  0.150OAK RD 0.000OP 00016

 0.090  0.000  0.090OGLE DR 0.000OP 00185

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD ADAMS RD 0.000OP 00239

 0.000  0.570  0.570OLD CONOWINGO RD 0.000OP 00781

 0.120  0.000  0.120OLD HOMESTEAD DR 0.000OP 00672

 0.000  0.110  0.110OLD MD 276 0.000OP 00743

 0.000  0.220  0.220OLD SCHOOLHOUSE DR 0.000OP 00650

 0.080  0.000  0.080OTTER POINT RD 0.000OP 00204

 0.040  0.000  0.040PARK LA 0.000OP 00166

 0.110  0.000  0.110PARK RD 0.000OP 00057

 0.090  0.000  0.090PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000OP 00021

 0.000  0.340  0.340PERTH LA 0.000OP 00583

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINE BLUFF LA 0.000OP 00548

 0.440  0.000  0.440PINEY RIDGE LA 0.000OP 00608

 0.000  0.060  0.060PLUM ST 0.000OP 00619

 0.000  0.263  0.263QUARRY RD 0.000OP 00790

 0.000  0.060  0.060RADKIE LA 0.000OP 00638

 0.090  0.000  0.090RAILROAD RD 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.080  0.080RANDALIA RD 0.000OP 00171

 0.150  0.000  0.150RATLEDGE LA 0.000OP 00573

 0.000  0.190  0.190RED POINT RD 0.000OP 00745

 0.000  0.070  0.070REEDY LA 0.000OP 00673

 0.400  0.000  0.400RHODE ISLAND AVE 0.000OP 00095

 0.000  0.120  0.120RICHARD DR 0.000OP 00703

 0.490  0.000  0.490RIVER RD 0.000OP 00074

 0.269  0.191  0.460RIVER RD 0.000OP 00752

 0.000  0.110  0.110RIVERVIEW AVE 0.000OP 00613

 0.050  0.000  0.050ROCK LANDING RD 0.000OP 00788

 0.040  0.000  0.040SCHOCH DR 0.000OP 00581

 0.270  0.000  0.270SHADY BEACH RD 0.000OP 00040

 0.000  0.020  0.020SHAH LA N 0.000OP 00746

 0.060  0.000  0.060SHARON ST 0.000OP 00617

 0.000  0.050  0.050SHORT RD 0.000OP 00104

 0.030  0.000  0.030SIMPERS LA 0.000OP 00002

 0.000  0.080  0.080SKYLINE CT 0.000OP 00666

 0.070  0.000  0.070SNUG HARBOR WAY 0.000OP 00099

 0.000  0.310  0.310SOUTH DR 0.000OP 00100

 0.000  0.070  0.070SPY GLASS DR 0.000OP 00731

 0.000  0.330  0.330ST MICHAELS CT 0.000OP 00642

 0.320  0.050  0.370STEVENSON RD 0.000OP 00791

 0.000  0.130  0.130STUBB RD 0.000OP 00686

 0.000  0.110  0.110SUNSET DR 0.000OP 00536

 0.000  0.330  0.330TALLY HO CT 0.000OP 00687

 0.090  0.000  0.090THOMASHIRE TERR 0.000OP 00685

 0.000  0.090  0.090VIRGINIA AVE 0.000OP 00612

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.050  0.050W VILLAGE RD 0.000OP 00205

 0.000  0.030  0.030WARRINGTON LA 0.000OP 00716

 0.000  0.070  0.070WATER RD 0.000OP 00677

 0.090  0.000  0.090WEST LA 0.000OP 00025

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILD ORCHID DR 0.000OP 00710

 0.000  0.260  0.260WINCHESTER RD 0.000OP 00623

 0.000  0.020  0.020WINDING WAY 0.000OP 00222

 0.000  0.050  0.050WOOD CT 0.000OP 00628

 0.320  0.000  0.320WOOD DUCK LA 0.000OP 00741

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOODMOUR MANOR RD 0.000OP 00190

 0.000  0.600  0.600WOODS WAY 0.000OP 00626

 0.270  0.000  0.270WOOLENS RD 0.000OP 00153

 0.000  0.080  0.080WRIGHT AVE 0.000OP 00038

 0.150  0.000  0.150WYATT LA 0.000OP 00147

 0.000  0.060  0.060WYNDHAM LA 0.000OP 00584

 0.580  0.000  0.580ZEITLER RD 0.000OP 00157

TOTAL COUNTY MILES CECIL 0.000  25.224  20.735  45.959

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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